
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

02 January 2019 517.00 14.40 1190.62 6.2518 6.2518 6.2518

03 January 2019 512.25 14.48 1190.62 6.2299 6.2408 -0.0110

04 January 2019 528.50 14.13 1190.62 6.2699 6.2505 0.0097

07 January 2019 543.25 13.98 1190.62 6.3799 6.2829 0.0324

08 January 2019 546.50 13.94 1190.62 6.3974 6.3058 0.0229

09 January 2019 561.00 13.94 1190.62 6.5683 6.3495 0.0437

10 January 2019 570.50 13.91 1190.62 6.6652 6.3946 0.0888

11 January 2019 568.50 13.80 1190.62 6.5869 6.4187 0.0241

14 January 2019 567.50 13.93 1190.62 6.6373 6.4429 0.0242

15 January 2019 557.00 13.80 1190.62 6.4560 6.4443 0.0014

16 January 2019 568.25 13.67 1190.62 6.5231 6.4514 0.0071

17 January 2019 563.25 13.71 1190.62 6.4835 6.4541 0.0027

18 January 2019 574.25 13.79 1190.62 6.6511 6.4692 0.0151

21 January 2019 574.25 13.89 1190.62 6.6993 6.4857 0.0165

22 January 2019 565.25 13.66 1190.62 6.4828 6.4855 -0.0002

23 January 2019 568.00 13.90 1190.62 6.6312 6.4946 0.0091

24 January 2019 567.25 13.79 1190.62 6.5688 6.4990 0.0044

25 January 2019 568.00 13.80 1190.62 6.5835 6.5037 0.0047

28 January 2019 555.50 13.63 1190.62 6.3593 6.4961 -0.0076

29 January 2019 572.25 13.70 1190.62 6.5847 6.5005 0.0044

30 January 2019 578.75 13.58 1190.62 6.6024 6.5053 0.0048

31 January 2019 584.50 13.35 1190.62 6.5526 6.5075 0.0022
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